5 - B P28 s | s40

BiERE o

(B ZEEE )

Khdhas o

(PTER4%)
BiEA | M25x6 4f | M3X12 4f8 | M4X12 28
A<BEFA M4X10 418

RIS O(HRL0AP-5-5B-6-0])

R o \

MRS EARAR | TIfE2ms 3m~ SmEEHE

CHAZEH P.1-207~

KXG06020TV-P28-[]

RN BRAEE
s Bk
P28 D28 EEIERSK
S38 C138fARREIERE
T | Pigtail S40 | CI40EARREERIE
EaRRIE
s Bk
Fons| RO 2m B
3 | RLHEEE 3mEBB S
M Panel Mount F@ 5 EURISS IR Sm BB ENER
e KXG06020TV-P28 KXG06020MV-P28
#EhE 20mm
BEERST 60X 60mm
1% [EigeEEa Pigtail | Panel Mount
B et Cani®) Q8L
1% |8 B RIREE,
FME—RERE Y5kt — EEARIEE IR
rEEE 0.60kg
DR Full/Half 2um/lum
(@) e 0.1um (1/205 EIE)
MAXIRE 20mm/sec
BAEEMEE SumidA
RIEELMIEE +0.5umUR
18 |mwEE 10kgf[98N]
2 [nen f4750.08/%34E0.05/I4H0.05 ["/N + c]
®(EE 1pmAR
HhR 1umIXA
HEE 3umLi
FTE 15pumBL A
EHTTE 10pumIL A
O/ 20"/15" 47
H [ERE S A
fE RELRAERS B
i —

WY s sPECamEEEmBE.
0]« sEEEERRIE[S38 - S40|RME S EE40.64kgo



83.5
KXG06020TV-P28  4-45THRU O8C'BORE 35
(Bolt hole for M4) 25 25 16
5 8-M4 5DP 16| 16 15115 | 4-®3
SER=I5 & | ol E
O || o
gl \;} e ’_@\ﬂ - S|
2 Bl 10t o o2l | =
ol = 12 =
R o i& n Contector HRI0A-7J-6P(73)
© 8-M3 5DP 1 m I
Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)
2o oL &
2 P o
50 s g R
T |9t
e BTl oY)
< | —|N
ol Jo &lole
=
= —
z ©
['s)
55 P5(H7) 4DP
50
KXG06020TV-S38 4-4.5THRU O 8C'BORE 102
(Bolt hole for M4) = 60 = 42
g
5_ 8-M4 5DP 16 116 % 16 _, 4-M36DP
B
-©- - 3 | @b
9 O & I
Ko © o -1 N \m
8 8 1o o & \ 7
& —o O oy /
¢ Ea
o O\ 9 Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
8-M3 5DP | m 3 O
0| Connector HR10A-7P-65(73)
|
8 ml 8 8
: s
o 50 151 245 |35 F |, fsa
S|w0|37F
o5 T8
o JOL elelele
— 1
=it
=) (—
g
Z ©
55 D5(H7) 4DP
50
102
KXG06020TV-S40 4-4.5THRU O8C'BORE 50 2
(Bolt hole for M4) 25 25 0
8-M4 5DP 16_ 16 2, 16_ 4-M4 8DP
B
- S &
o | o
S — CAR & =
3 8 o 613 5 \
i s CYmi &
% <+
o - Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
— : .
8-M3 5DP o S L
© Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)
‘ I
)
8w = g
2 B o
~ 50 5|11 245 ||35 B| |, |as
3| 3977
L lvlNio
O O < | —| N D
el &lelels
o
= —
z ©
0
55 5(H7) 4DP
50




m XYEHE AR RIREH ' KYG06020V

KYG06020TV-P28 KYG06020MV-P28

B P28 s | s40

BiERE o
(B ZEEE )
Khdhas o
(PTER4%)

BiEA | M25x6 8f | M3X12 8f8 | M4X12 4f8

A<BEFA M4X10 418
RIS O(HRL0AP-5-5B-6-0))
R o \
KRECAIZZEALR - AE2ms 3m~ SmEE

KYG06020TV-P28-[]

CHAEIM P.1-207~

EIETERR HRARE

%] piidy:]

P28 | (128 HERE

S38 | [I38fABRFEIERE

T | Pigtail S40 | U40RAREZERE

P bearc]

%] g

Mmaco|  EURIRERRAR 2m BB AR

R BRI IRAR 3m BB RNAR

RIS IR SmELARR

3
M Panel Mount % 5

=E KYG06020TV-P28 KYG06020MV-P28
BEE 20mm
BEERS 60X 60mm

# EizaEma Pigtail \ Panel Mount

B et Gaarani®) o881

% B8 BEiHEBEE
FME—RERE Tk — IR E AR IS IR R I R IR
THEE 1.20kg
SR Full/Half 2um/lum

15 |(ARfE) [peZid 0.1um(1/209 EIB5)

% MAXIRE 20mm/sec

i i E 9kgf[88.2N]
HEE 10pmIUAR/ 21712

& [BPRELAERS B

& |[RERUAESE B

% R -

. | BAMEMEE SumidA

a [REEEE +0.5umA

B =8 1umiAA

E &® 1um R

AT 3umtA
{01 /AR 20"/15"LLA

X SPECHIRERIZNHIE
XORIEREBERNNS[S38 - S40]R MBS ES%1.28kge

003



KYG06020TV-P28 I KYG06020TV-S38
83.5 102
60 23.5 60 42
8-M4 5DP 2. .25 8-M4 5DP % 2%
16_| 16 16 _|16
Mo 111 o T[] o IIESINES
< -+ |14 A 8 & | b D
. > Qlebim) 8 o4 ? Qe
©
- of Fo e
N : o S e =
: = L m - o [ o 2 v 0
TR oo TR B e er - TR
U] ConnectorHR10A-7J-6P§73§> g Connetor HR10A-7.-6P(73)
Connector HR10A-7P-65(73 Connector HR10A-7P-65(73)
o
[Hn (o o
©c_T_o©o
o o
o((®) of @k
o o@Tt©®o = s & I
©| |
69 o € o o) O <
I3 -3 I3z L } —
S I SR
ol ‘ [150 4-4.5THRU ®8C'BORE ol o 150 4-4.5THRU $8C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M4) (Bolt hole for M4)
KYG06020TV-S40
102
60 42
25 25
8-M4 5DP 16 116
- & &
IR & |19 e
S 4 © Oy bl
3 R o3
o2 @
o [ @
2 $ N )
H@lMJ@% i rrm—h f =
o O O \8M3s0p
Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73

i

(=]
o0
N~(©
<
S g
ok 2
il i '_l
=
<1 e 150 4-4.5THRU ©8C'BORE

(Bolt hole for M4)




m ZEE AR RIRE$ 1 KZG06020V

KZG06020TV-P28 KZG06020MV-P28

B P28 s | s40

BiERE o
(B ZEEE )
Khdhas o
(PTER4%)

BiEA | M25x6 4f8 | M3X12 408 | M4X12 28

A<BEFA M4X10 41&
RS O(HRL0AP-5-5B-6-0])
SRR o \

KRS EABAR | FIfE2ms 3m~ SmEE

KZG06020TV-P28-[]

CHAZEIH P.1-207~

TR HRARE

%] piidy:]

P28 | (128 HERE

S38 | [I38fABRFEIERE

T | Pigtail S40 | U40RAREZERE

P bearc]

i FRAE
Hmacs| FURBRERE 2m BB ENAR
3 | RO 3mEEAS
M | Panel Mount F@ 5 | RASEES smERmNE
a KZG06020TV-P28 KZG06020MV-P28
BEE 20mm
BEERN 60X 60mm
1 EizEma Pigtail \ Panel Mount
B et Gaarani®) o8EE1
% EE BRRHREH
FIME—REEE kil — RERER RIERIE
AEEE 0.96kg
DR Full/Half 2um/lum
15 | (AfE) [peZid 0.1um(1/209 EIB%)
% MAXIRE 20mm/sec
# |MfEE 3kgfl29.4N]
EEHE 10pmIAA/ 21712
o BRRES 5
FE |RRLRAERS 5
# [paemBtREes —
. [BAMAEMEE SumidA
a [REEEE +0.5umIR
B =8 1umidA
E &E® 1umA
g mE=E 3umM
D4R /A 8RR 20"/15"LAA

X SPECHIRERIZNHIE
X B EEEANIG[S38 - S40|RMBE S ESE%41.00kge

005



KZG06020TV-P28

23.5

60
25
16
& d

&

25
16

35
5.5

Connector HR10A-7P-65(73

Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73

| KZG06020TV-S38

8-M3 5DP

42

60

55
[on==1
[
A am
¢ P €
]
b o ol
i ﬁ "2$
50
4-4.5THRU ®8C'BORE 60

(Bolt hole for M4)

&
¢
Qd
M PR
©
o=
N o | 1o
£ - 2
5
2
w0
[17 [ + L
A il 2 +
J 16_| 16 L s
25 25
8-M4 5DP 80 4-45THRU OBC BORE
(Bolt hole for M4)

KZG06020TV-S40

Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)

Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)

61

4

42

60

35

Yo}
N © ~
& & ® @
A4 ® @
Yo}
N
-
0
o
L
Yo}
o
] =l
50
60

(Bolt hole for M4)

4-4.5THRU ®8C'BORE




M XYZE E AR R EAEH, : KWG06020V

KWG06020TV-P28

KWG06020MV-P28

B P28 s38 | s40
EiERE o
(B8 ZEEE )
Efdhas
(i) ©
BiEA | M25x6 128 | M3X12 12{8 | M4X12 6fd
A<BEFA M4X10 4{E
R EIES O(HRL0AP-5-5B-6-0])
meFR o | - \
HRECAIZZEALR - A E2m 3m~ SmEE

CHAENSY P.1-207~
ISR EREE
& s
P28 (128453 BIERE
S38 | [I3sAmREERE
T | Pigtail S40 | [J40EARREERIE
BIRIETE
s R
Fons| RO 2mB B
3 | mAlsEEE smEERg
M Panel Mount F% 5 RURIRE ISR SmE BRI
#E KWG06020TV-P28 KWG06020MV-P28
BEE 20mm
BRERYT 60X60mm
1% | izemiEn Pigtail \ Panel Mount
B e cauan® 8RR
= |58 BEHRRKE
FME—REEE YR — B AR IR IR IR RIE
*5EE 2.16kg
SR Full/Half 2pum/lum
= () b 0.1um(1/209 ZIBF)
B MAXERE 20mm/sec
B s 3kgf[29.4N]
% BRE 10umM A/ 21772
EFEEHE 10pmIUR/ 21712
i [EREAEE A
FE |REHREFESS =)
Gl T -
. [BAMAEMEE SumidA
 [REE(EE +0.5umBLPy
B =8 1umBLA
E &E® 1umiA
AT 3umtA
1S/ HE 20"/15" AR

¥ SPECAIZEEZENHE
X EIZREHEANES[S38 - S40]RFM B S EE52.28kee

007



KWG06020TV-P28

60

Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)

8-M4 5DP

55

41

108.5

178.5

235 60 4-4.5THRU ®BC'BORE
83.5 (Bolt hole for M4)
m
KWG06020TV-S38 -
Connector HR10A-7P-65(73)
Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
60
7|
(=3
8-M3 5DP g f o
3ol @ o7 i
w0l Y| ~|
E 5
8 $410 o €
0| ©
SN 4 |16 ®
EIES E 1
8-M4 5DP N ls
<
g
ANw -] | “
T b I
16_| 16 o 50
25 | 25 60 2
42 60 4-4.5THRU ©BC'BORE 102
102 (Boft hole for M4)
s
KWG06020TV-S40
Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)
Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
61
4
8-M3 50P A e
el Q or -
9 d B | 4 |14 5 @
8 {1t e €
& 4 | 1o e
o ||| ¢ = 1
B
8-M4 5DP, S
&
<
A= | &
o il I
ol
16_| 16 <
25 | 25
42 60 4-4.5THRU DBC'BORE
102 (Boit hole for M4)




009

B P28 s | s40

BiERE o
(B ZEEE )
Khdhas o
(PTER4%)

BiEA | M25x6 4f8 | M3X12 408 | M4X12 28

A<BEFA M4X10 41&
RS O(HRL0AP-5-5B-6-0])
SRR o \

MRS EAEAR | BTE2ms 3m~ SmEEHE

KXG06030TV-P28-[]

CHEAEML P.1-207~

AR

BRARE

T Pigtail

%]

&

P28

(8P EHBEMME

S38

LI38fEIAR MR

S40

D40fARR B =R

BIRIETE

15

biidi:

TR

FURIBR B IRAR 2m BB RNAT

3

RURIBRIE IR AR 3m BB AR

5

R BRI IRAR Sm BB ENAT

M Panel Mount r@

A KXGO6030TV-P28 KXGO6030MV-P28
BEE 30mm
BEERS 60X 70mm
1% |Eizeaimn Pigtail \ Panel Mount
B e canan® Q8RR
= |58 BEHRRKE
FME—REEE Fvkil — MR IEIR BRI R
*5EE 0.70kg
SR Full/Half 2um/lum
(R ) ez 0.1um(1/209 ZI6)
MAXGERFE 20mm/sec
BEEEMEE S5umBLA
REEMEE +0.5umUR
18 |fitwrE 10kgf[98N]
E [ fi050.06 /BiE0.05/I50.05["/N - cm]
& | = 1umitA
AR 1umAA
BHEE 3umitAg
TITE 15pumiL A
EHTITE 10umLAg
001 /A HRE 20"/15" LR
i EIREUES i
FE |RELRAERS B
Gl T —

X SPECHIRERIZNHIE

X EIZREBANES[S38 - S40]RMN B S EE50.74kge



98.5
KXG06030TV-P28 4-4.5THRU ®8C'BORE 70 5_235
(Bolt hole for M4) 25 25 16
5 8-M4 50P 16_| 16 115[115 v
=5k < | e I =
Y & & ] o
Qo © =5 | ol
3 o I” b b %3 = =
@ ¥ hd ]
© e} —
Pl . {® | -
@ ? *K + | Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
8-M3 5DP e SR N |
Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)
- (@ @) @ ©) zl %a .
SR
" ; [ el W ol
50 7507195 S -
2
<
6 Jo s
=1
s —
<
1y o
“l 55 P5(H7) 4DP
50
KXG06030TV-S38 4-4.5THRU GBCBORE - 117 - -
(Bolt hole for M4) %5 25
5 8-M4 5DP 16_| 16 %’o 16_ 4-M360P
= B
> | o [ 3 O
o o &, o
e [3p]
oo O e 14 \
3 AP %4 %’5‘ = ] I
= V| & )
% +
o o a Nnnecmmmm-u-epm) =
8-M3 50 N i i O
Connector HR10A-7P-65(73)
w0,
7
2
@)
8 T 8
;] e
- 50 111 245 |[35 78 | |s
& 0|57 59
= :
= —
= )
“ 55 ®5(H7) 4DP
50
117
KXG06030TV-S40 0 5 5
4-4,5THRU O8C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M4) 25 25
5 8-M4 5DP 16_| 16
X FEIET 2
0 o o [H’_f\
Ng © N O
8 8 i o - 4o T
e © ©
2 T8 - -
o o 3 Nﬂor HR10A-7J-6P(73)
8-M3 5DP i —
© Connector HR10A-7P-65(73)
%
) ._,-,l @ 9) ® o o
~ Le ij;
= i e =
~ 50 181] 245 |35 F | |eg
T35
ot Jo R
o o | elelele
— =71
= \ —
g
S ©
55 ®5(H7) 4DP
50




m XYEHE 4R RIREH : KYG06030V

KYG06030TV-P28 KYG06030MV-P28

B P28 s | s40

BiERE o
(B ZEEE )
Khdhas o
(PTER4%)

BiEA | M25x6 8f | M3X12 8f8 | M4X12 4f8

A<BEFA M4X10 41&
RIS O(HRL0AP-5-5B-6-0])
SRR o \
MRCAIZZEAELR - A E2ms 3m~ SmEEE

KYG06030TV-P28-[]

CHAZEIH P.1-207~

EIETERR HRARE

%] piidy:]

P28 | (128 HERE

S38 | [I38fABRFEIERE

T | Pigtail S40 | U40RAREZERE

P bearc]

%] g

Mmaco|  EURIRERRAR 2m BB AR

R BRI IRAR 3m BB RNAR

RIS IR SmELARR

3
M Panel Mount % 5

B KYG06030TV-P28 KYG06030MV-P28
BEE 30mm
BEERN 60X70mm

# EizaEma Pigtail \ Panel Mount

B et Gaarani®) o881

% B8 BEiHEBEE
FME—RERE Tk — IR E AR IS IR R I R IR
Tx5EE 1.40kg
SR Full/Half 2um/lum

15 |(ARfE) [peZid 0.1um(1/209 EIB5)

% MAXIRE 20mm/sec

& | EE 9kgf[88.2N]

BEAE 15pumM A/ 2171

& [BPRELAERS B

& |[RERUAESE B

% R -

. | BAEEMEE SumiLAy

a [REEEE +0.5umA

B =8 1umiAA

E &® 1um R

AT 3umtA
AT /AR 20"/15" 4R

% SPECAIRERZNHI(E
X OEIZREHEANES[S38 - S40]RMNE S EES1.48kee

ML
011



KYG06030TV-P28

KYG06030TV-S38

42

25
16

75
70
60
o
& B

@Lﬁ—ﬁé{)“ il

25
16

D

117

re

985
75 55
5 60
% %
8-M4 5DP
e 16_| 16
N < ||| ¢ [
& | {8 =
Rl =5 |
ees 4o @ H}EE
0| = @
| Q7 & . [
=3 . hd ﬁ\ L
o ||| ¢
=T [[© i -t
6 8-M3 5DP i
o Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
9 70
8 1

8-M3 5DP  Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)

|

Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73

42

Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)

(Bolt hole for M4)

3 33
8 S
ol 150 4-4.5THRU ©8C'BORE 4-4.5THRU ®8C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M4) (Bolt hole for M4)
KYG06030TV-S40
117
75 42
5 60
8-M4 5DP 25 25
16_| 16
0|
e < ||| 1
ol o~ |{o- =
Nlo Q&iﬂ
S 490 ¢ ‘%H?:{"
S ¢ b S
- by
- ¥ 4* *5 ﬂ%:
i 11 bt
Jéﬁ ° I\.8-M3 50P )
H H Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
g Connector HR10A-7P-65(73)
©
R
S
: =
< w© 150 4-4.5THRU ©8C'BORE




m B EARRIAEE, KZG06030V

KZG06030TV-P28 KZG06030MV-P28

B P28 s | s40

BiERE o
(B ZEEE )
Khdhas o
(PTER4%)

BiEA | M25x6 4f8 | M3X12 408 | M4X12 28

A<BEFA M4X10 41&
RS O(HRL0AP-5-5B-6-0])
SRR o \

XRAISFEARAR | BIfE2ms 3m~ SmEEE

KZG06030TV-P28-[]

CHAZEIH P.1-207~

TR HRARE

%] piidy:]

P28 | (128 HERE

S38 | [I38fABRFEIERE

T | Pigtail S40 | U40RAREZERE

P bearc]

i FRE
Hmacs| FURBRERE 2m BB ENAR
3 USRI EAR 3m BB AR
M Panel Mount @ 5 RIS EAR Sm BB HUR
E KZG06030TV-P28 KZG06030MV-P28
BEE 30mm
BEERN 60X70mm
1 EizaEmn Pigtail \ Panel Mount
B et Gaarani®) o8EE1
&[S i HEBEE
FME—REEE [ e e
THEE 1.06kg
DR Full/Half 2um/lum
15 | (AifE) [peZid 0.1um(1/209 EIB%)
% MAXSRE 20mm/sec
iR [fErE 3kgf[29.4N]
EEHE 15umU R/ 21T
& [BPRELAERS =]
fE |RELRAESS 5
% R
. BARAEMREE SumiLPAy
a [REEEE +0.5umIAA
B =8 1umiA
E &E® 1umBA
g mE=E 3um
O4RT /AR 20"/15" AR

¥ SPECAIZEEZENHE
WOEEEEEAMRIE[S38 - S4B SEES1.10kge

013



KZG06030TV-P28 I KZG06030TV-S38
Connector HR10A-7P-65(73) T Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73
Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73) Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73
60
55
A 8-M3 50P 41
8-M3 5DP - .
L
p 00l e
o ° Q ol
1 ([@ o M < H H [ox==Y
© L e 1h B 1ol [ lor ] 1
$ ¢ © = o] [ 11 U1 L] |
\V\k . ® A @gL T
0 (iRdiis T\ 4 1 &
e <+ |l °
o 6460 Ol o e “m’@l v 5
< Y TY I o - N 5 € " —|
ﬁv— 5 ~ 4 4
- | 10— (; ® ' 5
& & N o1 | & | fo- (; ®
8 & ||| & ;ﬂ
5 € .
[=31%s]
el | | o|;n
[T ] I 4
b T Sl i i I e m o o]
50 HH HH - Hil Hil
16_| 16 L—JSO 16 | 16 50
25 25 25 25 60
60 4-4.5THRU ®8C'BORE 8-M4 5DP 60 4-4.5THRU ©8C'BORE
8-M4 5DP (Bolt hole for M4) (Bolt hole for M4)
KZG06030TV-S40
Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)
Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
61
8-M3 5DP 4
L
ek 1o o
w | L)
5 L
o\ [[ 4] Hull
a0+ |1 .
R o9 Qe
R
“‘ & |19 @ ®
b & ||| ¢ ;ﬂ
&8
5
82
T
i H 2 [ g
/ 16_|_16 gg
8-M4 5DP 25 &0 25 4-4.5THRU ©8C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M4)




015

XYZE B AR IR EE - KWG06030V

KWG06030TV-P28

KWG06030MV-P28

B P28 s38 | s40
EiERE o
(B8 ZEEE )
Efdhas
(i) ©
BiEA | M25x6 128 | M3X12 12{8 | M4X12 6fd
A<BEFA M4X10 4{E
R EIES O(HRL0AP-5-5B-6-0])
meFR o | - \
KRECAIZZEELR © JE2m 3m~ SmEE

KWG06030TV-P28-[]

CHEAEMH P.1-207~

AR

BRARE

%]

&

P28

(8P EHBEMME

S38

LI38fEIAR MR

T Pigtail 540

D40fARR B =R

BIRIETE

15

biidi:

TR

FURIBR B IRAR 2m BB RNAT

RURIBRIE IR AR 3m BB AR

R BRI IRAR Sm BB ENAT

3
M Panel Mount r@ 5

A KWG06030TV-P28 KWG06030MV-P28
BEE 30mm
BEERS 60X 70mm

1% | izemiEn Pigtail \ Panel Mount

B e cauan® 8RR

= |58 BEHRRKE
FME—REEE Fvkil — MR IEIR BRI R
SSEE 2.46kg
SR Full/Half 2pum/lum

s |(AED) b 0.1um(1/209 ZIBF)

B MAXERE 20mm/sec

B s 3kgf[29.4N]

% | EmE 15um LA /2T
EFEEHE 15pmM /21712

i EREAEES A

FE |REARIAERS a

Gl T b —

. | BAREMEE S5umilA

 [REEEE +0.5umBLPy

= =8 1umBLA

E &E® 1umilA

AT 3umtA
1S/ 20"/15" LA

¥ SPECAIZEEZENHE
XOIEEEEEANIE[S38 - S40]FM B S EES2.58kge



KWG06030TV-P28

Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)

Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)

[0l
8-M3 5DP
©) @
~dal
R (|4 || #
o ¥ |+ |
| .
2 oo
S 4@ By =
©
& - |19
A & - 2
g
8-M4 5DP, | s

16
46

|
I
1

16 hid
25

4-4.5THRU ©8C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M4)

KWG06030TV-S38

Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)

Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)

60

4“1

8-M3 50P a0
¥ Tl
Py
e[| 4 ||
o |+ |
©
R ffo4® Qoo
wl®
~ 4 |16 -
A & R &
8-M4 5DP,
&
‘ [ l— 1
T T i
16_|_16 ol
25 | 25
42 75 \4-4.5THRU 8C'BORE
117 (Bolt hole for M4)
Connector HR10A-7P-6S(73)
Connector HR10A-7J-6P(73)
61
Pl
00
8-M3 5DP ok
Iy
4| ¢
i Rl 5
o 2
R 9P Qe
w9
N % | 1o -
7 4 - &
8-M4 5DP
&|
”[F S S <]
- iy iT M1 ‘ E
CEERTHTH H W H
16 16 ol 3 %0
% % 60 52
42 75 \ |
4-4.5THRU OBC'BORE 117
17 (Bolt hole for M4)




ML
017

BRI - KXGO6V

BRAE
BREENRE P28 \ S38 S40
(= [28mm HiE FiEA \ [138mm ACAIRRGiZA | [J40mm ACTRRR G A
ZhED KXG06020/KXG06030
Pigtail FLAESS © HR10A-7J-6P(73) (B mig Al &31)
Bifi4% 8 Panel Mount FURESS | HR10A-7R-6P(73) (BB &4
EURRIFREY [EUFESS : HR10A-7P-6S(73) (B Bk &rtt)
HRREFERS (o)
[REEFESS 5
PRAE R RIFESR -
= JRRFESR HEEF EE-SX4320 BRBEEMR &)
[RFESREAR TREE DC5~24V+5%
SHAEE AE60MAT
pes ke NPNEEZBERIRRSE DC30V 10mAUT
iR B GEXY) B | S ESEASOFF GEEE)
k7 - EARIE
BiE |
K KXG£7!
[&+5E51] [#E4RE]
Pigtail iR &1 5UkRE © HR10A-7J-6P(73) (BB & 1t)
Panel Mountifit&:#ZUERE! : HR10A-TR-6P(73) (BB B4 &) LRSS R
CWLS
1 [CWLS#iHH r e
2 |CCWLSEHh -
3oRGHH JE—
4 [N.C. vin || CCWLS
BEEE i
- (6| ESSEE GND aw_|
- &
S38 | I8 mmmamsms
© |8 | W HRI0AP-S-SB-6-0 (IAERE)
S40 X [E A
. Pi =%
H$8E: HR10A-TP-6S(73) (BB HI &) IE ‘/ 1n {E\fé
/4125
ULAWM20276 AWG28 3P £& % | B8 % C(C)Y?Vlés
g | 4 | NORG
5 v+
e/as | 5 Vo
om +50 3m +50 5 150 Lo ER
-0 mm>>M—0 mm>2M- mm | O S BLE R I AR I,
BBl
KXG06020
[ PEIN COWUI vk AHVIy b BRiEE RiRE AAVIy b
T AH RN /] N
E;‘ % 7 i cowyssh  FEEEES)
R B E (RAO— i) )
Bty ARHHE
KXG06030 REEHE)
COWDI vk cWl3yh CW3wh ;ﬁ(&ﬂ(iﬁg?@
j i CWUIy R XRA—ZFD COWUIy b
RIwE B SE (Xha—o i)
B [mm] CWHBIE - P CCWiEFR
. N BEi ", N
LIZEE TSR CWHEPR Eéﬁ;ﬁﬁ R GmE CCWiBFR TSR
KXG06020T (M) [RELC]ER 115 10.5 0 5 10.5 11.5
KXG06030T (M) [REAEIER 16.5 15.5 0 5 15.5 16.5

KRB 2 EADS102/DS11 2 TR BB BR A4 - (DS102/DS112 23518 FEE M)
SRR EOBE BEAARET0SMmELRERE"

AR BFERETRAESRNEE MIFREREHERERe
FRE L ERIEREASRERAR — RS — R IER PR L ERREON/OFFEER-



B A RERLE
R AR A
(HR10AP-S-SB-6-[])

P28 [128mm il
SHRER
FUFESS |
S38 [138mm
ACFREER
< EEEE e
$40 (140mm , N R
ACHIREER ] - & -
S FeE PLC

(FEREER EREIEERE]

(E=]
B—RERTE> BO2ARIRENESEEM-
AR MREHE  (MEAEEERERFIAD TRAERNTEBER-

S REHE
LTFARABFEREERA-

- REERE RBEREWIERRR
- BRABTTREREZRIRE-

XEALBERFERTHBERD ERARETSERBREZA-

SRR ERARS

LR ANEENUREEEE
BSZNEAERR ERARUBEBBAASNEBAKEE FEAERREEE N ER - EEIRRRA SR FEBIHRR 2 EaIEE
BERST> mIAEEEAover runEEiE HISIBIGIR ﬁ*%*%ﬁ[‘ﬁﬁ’]ﬁ%@%géﬁﬁfﬁlﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁJ:E’\Jﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ’ AW ERC

2. IFE MR
ERASRNEEN AT ENBRERAIARNER -FERNEBIB0.25N - mivEE FABBORBHIREER-

3IFENTE
DR ARERE BEMURMEE IR (misalignment) WARR TR BEEMERKIE HZIRASIEER
HE-FESEMGIERS RS EITARERRE-

A ERRERAMIRIE E FE
BPERTEZABTEREZSBUNEEFE-EEZR EZSNEREIAGRERER THRERNTE RIERE

INOER e




M XEEH AR RIRE#: KXG06020/KXLO6MV-N

KXLOGMV-N ] Wi P28 \ s38 | 540
BESR FTREREE TR
B O \ - \ -
Bitahas (Y9844 @]
TR | EER M2.5 X6 4@ M3 X 12 418 M4 X 12 218
EERA M4 X8 2{8 -
ABEA  |30~100mm M4 X 14 8@
i 150mm M4 X 14 144E
Q‘ > 200mm M4 X 14 12{8
il 300mm M4 X 14 16f@&
T8 028208 | - \
ORISR E R 2m BB AR O(HR10AP-S-SB-6-[])
FURISREALR | ATHE2m~ 3m~ SmiEE
HERER RS E.
HERERERES sBES P28 s38 S40
KXLO6030MV-N 1.17kg 1.20kg 1.20kg
KXLO6050MV-N 1.27kg 1.30kg 1.30kg
KXLO6075MV-N 1.43kg 1.46kg 1.46kg
KXLO6100MV-N 1.60kg 1.63kg 1.63kg
KXLO6150MV-N 1.90kg 1.93kg 1.93kg
KXL06200MV-N 2.22kg 2.25kg 2.25kg
KXLO6300MV-N 2.82kg 2.85kg 2.85kg
R EREEIE
o BRI (1-6]+0.03kg? [7]+0.01kge
a ORREGS R120T
BIE A (RIEAHIR) [REL R 83 1581E
030 30mm 1 | EEimm .
050 50mm 2 | ®m2mm s«::j,f _ s
GClt| #E
%g Igg‘m KPR ImmERL > RABEE30mm 50mm 75mmiTize 1 [cowE
mm
150 150mm 4 Rlzled § SJC;’JVE
200 200mm 1S biidi 4 [hRAE
300 300mm P28 | (28T EEERE 5 Towha
[ S38 | [I38fAARFEEMRE 6 | CWE
MRS 540 | C0EmEERE T ThE
g AR A 8 S HCPML-051
[’{1&: - ~RLUEHRE
g \ ; e —
M| Panel Mount i@ A RS S SR SR 1 o )
3 | RusERE mEREES [s] [s TE
5 R SR IRAR SOMEBB BT =7
= [
[ [ [

KXL06030MV  |KXL06030MV

KXL06050MV  |KXL06050MV

KXL06075MV  |KXL06075MV

KXL06100MV

KXL06150MV |KXL06200MV

KXL06300MV

M -N1-P28 -N2-P28 -N1-P28 -N2-P28 -N1-P28 -N2-P28 -N2-P28 -N2-P28 -N2-P28 -N2-P28
BEE 30mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 150mm 200mm 300mm
BEERY 60X 60mm

e osR1 ‘ ) ‘ o8I ‘ o882 | osmEl ‘ o887 ‘ 087

g@iﬂ BRRBEEH
IME—RERE H— EERERRIREIE
rHEE 1.17kg 1.27kg 1.43kg 160kg | 190kg | 222kg | 2.82%kg
Sz Full/Half 2um/1um 4pum/2pum 2um/1pm 4um/2um 2um/1pm 4um/2um 4pum/2pum
(3®) b 0.1um 0.2um 0.1um 0.2um 0.1um 0.2um 0.2um

(1/203%085) | (1/209208) | (1/2093%185) | (1/207%08) | (1/200208) | (1/2093E)E) (1/2021B%)
MAXGRE 30mm/sec 35mm/sec 30mm/sec 35mm/sec 30mm/sec 35mm/sec 45mm/sec
B 5umA TUMBA 10pmBA | 15umBARA | 15pmBA | 25umMe
REEMREE +0.5umR

5 | fitf 12kgf[117.6N]

B et {1F70.05/480.05/BUFR0.05["/N - cm]

1% |28 1umA
A 1umBA
HEE 3uml;A | 5umbLA [ TumIAA
TIE 15umiA
EETTE 10umBLm 10umi{ ‘ 15umLA 20umELA 25umELK
oot R 20"BP3/15" LA 25"1479/20" 47 e | B

B RERGEREEEEt



KXLO6MV-N-P28 Lists
L 54.8
8-MA5.50P © 75) 485
8-M3 5.50P 60 46
65 P — %5 _ 25
© 16116 4-03
=y ] "
I =g —
&+ 4 =
glg 42 (BB g
2 4
el | e 2
o o -
Effective stroke Y |=—= Effective stroke Y 1.5 15 2
Mechanical limit Z Mechanical limit Z ’ 16
N-4.5THRU &8C'BORE 5_ ide) 15 15 X 15 X 1515 15 _ 31 _ 2-M34DP(Both side)
(Boit hola for ) - -6-M3 6DP(Both sce) ‘ ‘ = %
[ b
ot
o m[ o
A T T P X A L|IN|A|B| C |PL|P2|P3|P4|PS|P6|PT| X | Y | Z
WAL P | P | P || A o KXL06030MV-NC-P28 [120| 8 | 10 [100| 22.5 [25]50 |25 | — | = | — | —]225| 15 | 175
95 | 125 | 6 KXLOBOSOMV-N[I-P28 |140| 8 |20 ]120| 32.5 |25|50 |25| — | — | —| —|325| 25 | 275
S S S S KXLOG075MV-NC-P28 |165| 8 |7.5|145| 45 |50|50/50| — | — | — | —| 45 |37.5] 40
© o > KXLO6100MV-N2-P28 [190| 8 |20 170 57.5 50|50 |50 | — | = | = | —| 57.5| 50 | 525
N 590 Feo59 KXLO6150MV-N2-P28 240 14|20 220 82.5 [ 50|25 |25 |25|25|50| — | 82.5 | 75 | 77.5
] - 5 5 KXL06200MV-N2-P28  [290| 12|20 |270|107.5|50 (50 |50 | 50 | 50 | — [ — [107.5]| 100 | 102.5
3:5 7 KXL06300MV-N2-P28  [390] 16 | 20 |370|157.5| 50|50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50| 157.5] 150 | 152.5
= B 10°\_$5(H7)4DP .
()54 (157 2]
KXLO6MV-N-S38 L+548
8-M4 5.50P
4MIEDP 6.5 1p SMI5S0P
©
< ﬁei
8lg 2l
& F 7 |
= PR S 3
9.5  Effective stroke Y - / ¢
- iﬁcm;ﬂ Mechanical limit Z g ~=_Mechanical imit 2
|-4.5 8C’ .
Gothole for ) ~S-M3 BDP(Both sde) 15 15 x1 15 X 151515 25
© 0
1] |
%£|§I N £ ;: EIS A L|N|A|B| C |PL|P2|P3|P4|PS|P6|PT| X | Y | Z
<+ T & & Il
E + *M 5 — KXL0GO30MV-NCJ-$38 |120| 8 [10[100| 22.5 |25|50|25| — | — | — | — | 22.5| 15 | 17.5
U L 2 = ] s 2 KXLOGOSOMV-NI-538 [ 140 | 8 | 20[120] 32.5 [ 255025 | — | — | — | — | 325 | 25 | 275
= - = - ~£ KXL0BO75MV-NCJ-S38 | 165| 8 [7.5/145| 45 |50|50[50| — | — | — | —| 45 [37.5] 40
° < KXLOG100MV-N2-538 |190| 8 |20|170| 57.5 |50 |50 |50 | — | — | — | — | 57.5 | 50 | 52.5
e — ! KXLOG150MV-N2-538 240 14 [ 20220 82.5 |50 | 25| 2525|2550 | — | 82.5 | 75 | 77.5
& > l KXL06200MV-N2-538 |290 12 | 20270 [107.5|50 [ 50|50 |50 | 50 | — [ — [107.5] 100 |102.5
g < < P D KXL06300MV-N2-538 |390] 16 | 20|370[157.5| 50 | 50|50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 |157.5| 150 |152.5
e e B ‘ 10\_@5(H7)4DP N
()0 BliBeE (1502]
KXLO6MV-N-S40 Li5t8
54.8
8-M4 5.50P 4854;
4-M36DP_ 6.5 g SMISSP :
© ml
Spiu im=y
& g£ °
88| 15
e .
Effective stroke Y jre—=] Effective stroke Y
ical limit Z Mechanical limit Z
- i 1515 X 15 X 151515 25 14 o i
Bolthol for ) 6M26DP(Bothsme) - ‘ 2-M3 4DP(Both side
[l |
slele B ‘ Lo o e
"’N:’J¢ + > ——= I = A L|IN|A|B| C |PL|P2|P3|P4|PS|P6|PT| X | Y | Z
! - b
of . - 2 3 e KXL0GO30MV-NCJ-540 | 120| 8 [10[100| 22.5 |25]50|25| — | — | — | — | 22.5| 15 | 17.5
3 KXLOBOSOMV-N[J-540 | 140| 8 | 20]120] 32.5 |25|50|25| — | — | — | — | 32.5| 25 | 27.5
5 5 5 S KXL0BO7SMV-N[J-540 | 165| 8 [7.5|145| 45 |50|50|50| — | —|—|—| 45 |37.5] 40
° KXLOG100MV-N2-540 |190| 8 [20[170| 57.5 |50 50|50 | — | — | — | — | 57.5 | 50 | 52.5
=20 KXLOG150MV-N2-540 240 14 | 20220 82.5 |50 | 25| 25|25 25|50 | — | 82.5 | 75 | 77.5
& d = = KXL06200MV-N2-540 |290 12 | 20|270[107.5]50 | 50|50 | 50 | 50 | — | — [107.5] 100 |102.5
5 KXLO0G300MV-N2-540 |390| 16 | 20 |370[157.5] 50 [ 50 [ 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 [ 50 [157.5] 150 | 152.5
5 LA B

()05l [1302]




M XEHEH AR RIRE#: KXG06020/KXLO6MV-C

KXLO6MV-C

*EmEREH2E

P8 [ s | s
BELR AEERIETE
B O \ - \ -
B3 (MT4R4%) ©)
TR | EER M2.5 X6 4@ M3 X 12 418 M4 X 12 218
BIERA M4 X8 21& -
ABEA  |30~100mm M4 X 14 8@
150mm M4 X 14 1418
200mm M4 X 14 12{8
300mm M4 X 14 161&
T8 028208 | - \
RIS IEAR O BB IRAAR O(HR10AP-S-SB-6-[)
FURIZSEAEAR © BIHE2m 3m~ SmiEiE
THEE P28 S38 S40
KXL06030MV-C 1.23kg 1.26kg 1.26kg
KXL06050MV-C 1.33kg 1.36kg 1.36kg
KXLO6075MV-C 1.49kg 1.52kg 1.52kg
KXL06100MV-C 1.66kg 1.69kg 1.69kg
KXL06150MV-C 1.96kg 1.99kg 1.99kg
KXL06200MV-C 2.28kg 2.31kg 2.31kg
KXL06300MV-C 2.92kg 2.95kg 2.95kg

S RBARL RIS IE( 1~6]+0.03kg [7)+0.01kge

| CRRBEME P120T~
BIE A (RIEAHIR) [REL R 83 1581E
030 30mm 1 | EEimm .
050 50mm 2 | =E2mm U il
- i
%g Igg‘m ER ImmER2 > DAEEIE30mm 50mm  75mm{7i2e 1 [ COWE
mm
150 150mm [ 4 Bilzzl33 g SJC;':.VE
200 200mm a¥:] R 4 | thRE
300 300mm P28 (285 EERR 5 cwha
. S38 | [I38faARFEEMRIE 6 | CWkE
R S40 | CA0RREEIE T ThE
A sseE i?@giﬁﬁ AR (AR B B HOPML-051
e B _
M | Panel Mount i@ [ T C e —
3 | RopsEEE smEENG [s] [s] [q]
5| EUSERES SmERS a Eils b
] [ [2

- KXL06030MV  |KXL06030MV  [KXLO6050MV  [KXLO6050MV  |KXLO6075MV  |KXL06075MV  [KXL06100MV |KXLO6150MV |KXL06200MV  |KXL06300MV
A -C1-P28 -C2-P28 -C1-P28 -C2-P28 -C1-P28 -C2-P28 -C2-P28 -C2-P28 -C2-P28 -C2-P28
BEgE 30mm 50mm 75mm 100mm 150mm 200mm 300mm
BEERY 60X60mm
% &?‘;%H G821 ‘ $8EFR2 ‘ O8ERR1 ‘ 8RR ‘ H8ERR1 ‘ G8EFZ2 ‘ G822
#H .
el ERRFEH
FME—REERE - RERERRIERE
FSES 1.23kg 1.33kg 1.49kg 1.66kg | 196kg 228kg | 2.92kg
PN Full/Half 2pum/lum 4um/2pm 2pum/lum 4um/2pm 2pum/lpm 4um/2pum 4pum/2pm
(A) B 0.1um 0.2um 0.1um 0.2um 0.1pm 0.2pm 0.2pum
(1/20$}EIJB%) (l/ZoﬁilJB?i) (llzof}ﬁﬂﬂ?}) (1/209}3'”%) (1/20§}i‘ B) (1/209}3‘ B) (1/2069?“5%')
MAXERE 30mm/sec | 35mm/sec | 30mm/sec | 35mm/sec | 30mm/sec | 35mm/sec 45mm/sec
BAREMEE SumBLA TumiA 10pumBAA ‘ 15umBLA ‘ 15umBLA ‘ 25umiLA
RIEEMEE +0.5um R
| E 12kgf[117.6N]
2 i {55005/ 4480.05/BI50.05["/N - cm]
1% |8 1umA
L 1umBA
HEE 3umA S5umiX{iN Tum A
SETE 15umBLA
EETATRE 10umBAm 10umblA [ 15pmBiR zoumx;p(qm 25uml}p(gl7\]
o "y, "y ", ", 30" 35"
ellsfli 20"BAPY/15" 4 25"IAP/20" AP s | 0
bS REREEREEEEE



KXLO6MV-C-P28 L+59.8 -
© (75) 485
10-M4 5.5DP 60 16
25 25
© T T 34 ml
g (B s o = s
@1r 1T ® b
glalgle| | |
i b

®
Effective stroke Y
Mechanical limit Z

Effective stroke Y 15 | 11.52
Mechanical limit Z 16
-4.5THRU G8C'BORE ¢ i 1515 X 15 X 151515 31 2-M3 4DP(Both si
(Balt hole for M2) 6-M3 6DP(Both side) 3 (:: side)
glg & A LIN|JA|B C |P1|P2|P3|P4|PS|P6|P7| X Y z
S Al KXLO6030MV-C[1-P28 120 | 8 | 10|100| 22.5 |25 |50|25| — | — | — | —] 225 15 | 175
KXL06050MV-C[J-P28 {140 | 8 |20 |120| 32.5|25|50|25|— | — | — | — | 325 | 25 | 27.5
KXL06075MV-C[J-P28 |165| 8 |7.5{145| 45 |50 |50(50 | — | —|— | — | 45 |37.5] 40
KXLO6100MV-C2-P28 |190| 8 |20|170| 57.5 |50 | 50|50 | — | — | — | —| 57.5| 50 | 52.5
KXL06150MV-C2-P28 |240 | 14 | 20 | 220| 82.5 |50 | 25|25 |25|25|50 | — | 82.5 | 75 | 77.5
;EA,. KXL06200MV-C2-P28 {290 12 | 20 {270 |107.5|50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | — | — |107.5| 100 | 102.5
3:5 KXL06300MV-C2-P28 390 16 | 20 |370|157.5|50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 157.5] 150 | 152.5
()B4 (15 2]
KXLO6MV-C-S38 L4598
L 54.8
© (75) 54
10-M4 5.50P 60 5
25,25
© 34 ©
— |
I T FH
gl [ m— 3 R
2 8glsly || I
ol |
Tl ! 00 0 oo i
95 Eifective stroke Y ; | Effective stroke Y
i{jo Mechanical limit Z tﬁ Mechanical limit 2
N-4.5THRU $8CBORE M3 6DP(Both side) 15,15, X 15 X 151515 2514 2.M34DP(Bothside)
(Bolthole for M4) — oo (Bolh side) ‘ ‘ 0 ‘W
— — —
- < =
| N =3
" T 2 3 Y ¢ @m= LIN[Aa[B] c [pi]p2fp3[Palps[Pelp7] x |V | z
mT Al 1 72 P = KXL06030MV-C[J-S38 {120 | 8 | 10 |100| 22.5 |25|50| 25| — | — | — | — | 225 | 15 | 17.5
¥ =E KXL06050MV-C[]-S38 {140 | 8 |20 |120| 32.5|25|50|25|— | — | — | — | 325 | 25 | 27.5
e o] ) E KXL06075MV-C[J-S38 |165| 8 |7.5{145| 45 |50 |50|50 | — | —|— | — | 45 |37.5] 40
© KXL0G100MV-C2-$38 |190| 8 |20|170| 57.5 |50 |50 |50 | — | — | — | — | 57.5| 50 | 52.5
J«Q—BL KXL06150MV-C2-S38 {240 | 14 | 20 | 220| 82.5 |50 | 25|25 |25|25|50 | — | 82.5 | 75 | 77.5
§ o S O@ ° KXL06200MV-C2-S38 {290 12|20 |270|107.5|50 | 50|50 |50 |50 | — | — |107.5| 100 |102.5
= 7 KXL06300MV-C2-S38 390 16 | 20 |370|157.5|50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 157.5| 150 | 152.5
© = B 10°\_5(H7)4DP N
()B4 [1802]
KXLO6MV-C-S40 L+508
L 548
© (75) 54
10-M4 5.5DP ) o5
2% _ 2
© A B 1 l
T T T
[ £ ] HH
®
8|g|3|%
[c]
Effective stroke Y W
Mechanical limit Z Mechanical limit Z
N-4.5THRU BC'BORE 6_\13 6pp(Both side) 15,15, X 15 X 1515 15 25 14  2-M3 4DP(Both side)
(Bolt hole for M4) ﬁ ‘ ‘ 10
[l
3 K = g |=
T A L|N|A|B| C |PL|P2|P3|P4|PS|P6|PT| X | Y | Z
- 3 KXL06030MV-C[J-S40 |120| 8 | 10[100| 22.5 |25|50(25| — | — | — | —]225| 15| 175
;.; KXLO6050MV-C1-S40 |140| 8 |20|120| 32.5 |25|50|25| — | — | — | —| 325 25 | 275
9] 9] 8 KXL06075MV-C[J-S40 |165| 8 |7.5/145| 45 |50|50|50 | — | — | — | — | 45 [37.5| 40
© KXL06100MV-C2-S40 {190| 8 |20|170| 57.5 |50|50|50 | — | — | — | — | 57.5 | 50 | 52.5
(P90, N KXLO6150MV-C2-S40 |240| 14 | 20 |220| 82.5 | 50 | 25|25 |25|25|50 | — | 82.5 | 75 | 77.5
a o
= ) KXL06200MV-C2-S40 {290 12 | 20 |270|107.5| 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | — | — [107.5| 100 |102.5
% 7 KXL06300MV-C2-S40 {390 16 | 20 |370|157.5| 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 50 | 157.5| 150 | 152.5
B 10°\_5(H7)4DP

()05l [1302]

M
050




BRI - KXLO6MV

BRI
BERE P28 \ S38 S40
(= (28mmFEHiEMA \ [138mmACTRIRREZF | [J40mmACTRIAR A
A KXL06030MV/KXL06050MV/KXL06075MV/KXL06100MV/KXL06150MV/KXLO6200MV/KXLO6300MV
HiiEeE Panel Mount UFESS: HR10A-TR-6P(73) (EEB B4k &)
= EUREIRE JRAESS: HR10A-7P-65(73) (BRBHHERTID
TR PR RUFE 2R 5
R RUFERS — ¥R ERIRFEREER AER TR
eSS WAL B RAIE] PM-L25 (Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd.)
RUFESS AR EIREE DC5~24V+10%
BT A EH45mAL T (LR AESS FI915mALLT)
NPNEBBRIREE DC30VILT 10mALT
PRI TREREERVIL T (BB R50mARS)
FERBEIVIT (B#HER16mAR)
R i GEYE) B | Bl ERAS0FF JEEE)
#HHET - GE4RE
BEAE KXLZ !
[ mRESR] [45430E (RXFERR) ]
#I%%E : HR10AP-S-SB-6-[1 (JARE-) B#4258: HR10A-TR-6P(73) (BHBH4R &)
*EER
Sensor side
Connector (Female): HR10A-7P-6S (73) (HRS)
P28 ULAWM20276 AWG28 3P Black \
. E{ oL oS
(Black)
$38 § 2m Fm, 3m o, 5m 5% e I
S 40 2 | CCWLS output @) @rown) COWLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, - - 3 | ORG output F=====91= pey
/Black P1|n %gv‘% 4 [N.C. : (Blue)
[hed ] 2 | cowLs 5 | Power input (+) f=b-m e
Sray Back 3 ORG 6 | Power input () ]
Groy/feg ] 4 NORG : [ i B
i Whits/Black 5 Vt [, Q@mﬂ ]
— w"";“::j“ ] 6 V- L When the origin sensor option is selected.
HABERE
(HRE&AB s%ége 0)
P28 [(128mm ——
SERER
[RAERS |
$38 [138mm
ACRIBREZMA
GEELD
$40 [(140mm , — N B
ACTARRE A HERS
VL 4 s PLC

051




Hhigin g
e igt 4 l
[
CWRR{iz CCWBRAL
B [mm] CWAHMR - » CCWAH
YPITHEAE I TEIR CWiEE R CCWHEFR TR
KXL06030MV Py ==TT 17.5 15.5 15.5 17.5
KXL0O6050MV TR0 27.5 25.5 25.5 27.5
KXLO6075MV TR0 40 38 38 40
KXL06100MV TR0 52.5 50.5 50.5 52.5
KXL06150MV T2 77.5 75.5 75.5 T7.5
KXL06200MV 1T 102.5 100.5 100.5 102.5
KXL06300MV 1T 152.5 150.5 150.5 152.5

KRR ENBE - BRAREEE T 0.5mmABERIERE

AR BFERTRESNET 1IFERE LSRR
R ERIERHAF 2 RERAE — RS — R HIER o &R L ERREON/OFFER.

JREG(E Rt 23RN R < [B] (R 25 F/R 25 E 1 ~6)

I
60 Origin sensor option

(Stroke/2) - 10 mm

Stroke center
5
I
- — h
=== — a= (=
Origin sensor CW side (Return to origin method type 4) . ) -
Origin sensor Stroke center (Return to origin method type 3) ‘(Stroke/Z) -10mm Origin sensor CCW side (Return to origin method type 3)

[RESE R 2R RSN R < B (R R (E/R23EET)

Origin sensor option

JToo o oof]
51
- ‘;J]
[Joo o oolf ]
CW Limit  Origin sensor option 7 (Return to origin method type 4) CCW Limit
7 q H AN A —
£ = A, 1
i) f e[

6
(Stroke/2) + 0.5 mm 3 (Stroke/2) + 0.5 mm
Light shielding plate




BRI - KXLO6MV

R GR ] ~2

{1 [mm] W - > cowrsi

WEEE MWW CWER  F FRHRE RMEE  CCWER s
KXL06030MV [RES[E15 22.5 20.5 5 5 0 10.5 12.5
KXLO6050MV [RELEIER 42.5 40.5 15 5 0 10.5 12.5
KXLO6075MV [RELEIER 67.5 65.5 27.5 5 0 10.5 12.5
KXL06100MV [R5 92.5 90.5 40 5 0 10.5 12.5
KXL06150MV [RELEIER 142.5 140.5 65 5 0 10.5 12.5
KXL06200MV [R5 192.5 190.5 90 5 0 10.5 12.5
KXL06300MV [REL[EIER 292.5 290.5 140 5 0 10.5 12.5

% JREBAEI8R A A DS102/DS 11217 /R B SR 4B R 36F o
RPRBA RS ENBE - BRI SEEE 0. 5mmERRIERE

[REHERN 23 EIR3~4

B i1 [mm] Wi < > CCW75TA
WREE WA OWER  RRHBE e COWER iR

KXLO6030MV [REAE15R 17.5 155 5 0 155 17.5
KXL06050MV [RELEIER 27.5 25.5 5 0 255 27.5
KXLO6075MV [RELEIER 40 38 5 0 38 40

KXL06100MV [R5 52.5 50.5 5 0 50.5 52.5
KXL06150MV [RESOIE 1.5 75.5 5 0 75.5 77.5
KXL06200MV [REA[E15E 102.5 100.5 5 0 100.5 102.5
KXL06300MV [RELEIER 152.5 150.5 5 0 150.5 152.5

R BB 4 A DS102/DS 11217 R B ISR 4E R 36F o
ARt LA - BRI RE R £ £ 0.5mmABRIERE

[ B E R 2525 1E5~6
B (i [mm] CWhHE <« » CCWHATR
WREE  MWRE  CWER  FREE FMNRE  LC COWER W

KXLO6030MV  [RESMEER 12.5 10.5 0 5 5 20.5 22.5
KXL06050MV  [RZE[EIER 12.5 10.5 0 5 15 40.5 42.5
KXLO6075MV  [RE5[@EER 12.5 10.5 0 5 27.5 65.5 67.5
KXLO6100MV  [RESEER 12.5 10.5 0 5 40 90.5 92.5
KXLO6150MV  [REAMEER 12.5 10.5 0 5 65 140.5 142.5
KXL06200MV  [REA[EIER 12.5 10.5 0 5 90 190.5 192.5
KXLO6300MV  REA[EIER 12.5 10.5 0 5 140 290.5 292.5

* REAEIERAMEADS102/DS112 TR B EIER R R 4R o
KR D R ENBE-BRAREEET0.5mmALGRERE-

SR (SR 2RI T
B [mm] CWAHR <= p CCWHE
WEEE  WMER CWER  DC  FRBE  RMHEE CCOWER s
KXLO6030MV  JREL[EIER 27 25 9.5 0 3 6 8
KXLO6050MV  JREL[EIER 47 45 19.5 0 3 6 8
KXLO6O75MV  [RESEER 72 70 32 0 3 6 8
KXLO6100MV  [RESEER 97 95 44.5 0 3 6 8
KXL06150MV  [RE5[EIER 147 145 69.5 0 3 6 8
KXL06200MV  [RESEER 197 195 94.5 0 3 6 8
KXL06300MV  JREA[EISH 297 295 144.5 0 3 6 8

 REBAEIFR A EMADS102/DS 112 TR B ISR 4E R 4RF
AR Rt EVBE - BIRAIRE R £ L 0.5mmA B RIERE



RS EEER ERTEEE

(EE]
B—REMIRE BRERERIDKRNEREER
AR MREREE  (MEAEEERERTIAD TRAERNTEBER-

S REEE
UTRABFEREHLEA-

- RRERR RRRELE I HEEEE-
- BABTREEEZENEE.

XERUBEAFEERRFERD RIS ETRBEEZA-

O ERERERARS

1 ANEENUAREEEE
BSENITERR HARUBEBEARIHNERAKE FELERIRREENER-
EIGR PR RIS A AE IR 2 RIRIERREERAE > FIRE R K Z3over run S EUE FIBIHIR
HEBIERNERSTEERBELACER LNMAL, FHLER-

2 - IFERH!
ERBRNEENE PR ENBBEMRIAZNERC
BERSEEBIB0.6N - m(P28)~ 1.0N - m(S38/S40)iVzE> ELHHR L REIEHFMER-

3-BENEE
LRFFR R IEAES  HIE R B dhas o
FERRZESE I (misalignment) B TEMA> BEERERNIE> NERA5IFERSE
ASEMERDRE EITHEKRARRE




XEME AR RIRE#: PG413V/513V/615V/715V

PG413V-L-P28 PG413V-L-538 PG413V-L-540 P8 | s | 40
BEXR FhERiTE
n HiBhas (PisRAR) O

Hidhasas (HiRas) O

FiEm M2.5 X 10 4f8l] M3 X 12 41 | M4 x12 2f@
LRI " M3X8 475(PG413+ PG513)

R M4X8 475(PG615+ PG715)
RURISSERR O(PG-H-ASSY5-[11000)
BRI -

HEERRETFAEAE FUAISSTEAEAS | AT2m: 3ms SmiBiE

WEf | B (R drs MR 28 =5 =0
PG413 0.36kg 0.39%kg 0.39%kg
$38/540 PG513 0.47kg 0.50kg 0.50kg
PG615 0.59kg 0.62kg 0.62kg
PG715 0.72kg 0.75kg 0.75kg
BRER EHeE.
PG 43 V P8 CEHAENH P.1-207~
BEERY/BHE RAESEE [ 4 RalzlS=
K& B BEE L& e B
413 | [J40mm P28 (285 B ERSK
=13 | 50mm 13mm L % $38 | (IsAmREERME
615 | [160mm S40 D40fRARREERE
715 | J70mm 15mm (EEHER) - yeas
s
R ﬁ[ﬁ o e
a0 RUNSTERS 2mEB IS
3 | RosERHs smEEiS
RESES 5 | RONSEEE SmEBAS
A 2EN.C.
B 2EN.O.
C HHPRZN.C. ORG1AN.O.
SPEC
e PG413V-LA-P28 PG513V-LA-P28 PG615V-LA-P28 PG715V-LA-P28
(EAEHER) PG413V-RA-P28 PG513V-RA-P28 PG615V-RA-P28 PG715V-RA-P28
= 13mm 15mm
e [BEERYT 40X 40mm | 50X 50mm 60X 60mm | 70X70mm
W | A CRERAAD) d6EFEL
& BERRHEE,
LA - EERES R
TEEE 0.36kg 0.47kg \ 0.59kg 0.72kg
DR (ArfE) 2um (Full) /1um (Half)
MAXGRE 10mm/sec
BARAEMEE 6umLA
RIEEAMIEE +0.5umUR
G 10kgf[98N]
A — 0.2/ EMI0LT/ | MEOLYEEAN0L0) | F0.0YEMT00T/ | IF0.03/BIEMIR0.03/
% B480.12["/N + cm] 8I1480.06 ["/N * cm] {8I80.03["/N * cm] 880.01["/N « cm]
AET lumXR
1 0.5umiLR
HEE 1umitA
TIE 15umLRg
EENTITE SumidA
{0p1e/ A 4R 15" AP9/10” A
| BRERESS A
FE |REERIFESS(ORG1) 5
2 | JRAERELEESE (ORG2) -

% RERSETREER(



PG413V-LA-P28 935
40 53.5
16 16 75
o 7" [ [T
S| [* =
B Tl o o 15
< i
1 ‘(2 1
4-3.5THRU BC'BORE g 13 4pp ”
(Bolt hole for M3)
- . <
oo o0 ﬁ:
- m: §
o- | I
Q o o0 ?: —
= ~ gl g8
|45 o4 H7aop Y LLJ o 2.53«;, ¥
= 32 75 . g g
<
PG413V-LA-S38 103
35 16 16 0 s T
O o] ‘?)
=8 % ol [t = - IRE
Aol B Tl o ol [ 23 N
«Q B
= ]
8 -M3 4DP 4 -M3 8DP
4-3 5THRU (6C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M3)
. ° (o]
0-0 O-O 5:
il i 3
é o 00 ?: —
£las P4 HTUDP o™ 32 35 5 %
¥ 32 75_| | 28 g g
< <
<
PG413V-LA-S40 103
40 63
3.5 16 16
T
N[ T [T ]
& O w|F| T 1t = 2
o= : o % - — # 4& Aé T_
© i
= ]
8 -M3 4DP
4-35THRU 6C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M3)
- =)
0-0 O-O
[ \ mE 5
= p — ©
< o o — §§
|45 o4 HnaP =™ 32 352
N 32 75 | | 28 g 8
<
©




BEEa

New

PG513V-LA-P28 103.5
50 535
20 20
30 28
13 75 14] o
olm N
™| —
< @j:g T
w3 4 =1 ﬁ[ O — &
g & ﬁ& J g
% — 4-¢3
© =
&= = )
4-3.5THRU 6C'BORE ) i 5
Bonae e 12 -M3 4DP 4 -M2 4DP 3
0- . -0 - =
= : =
=] S
L B —EE—S
= Qo oo ~ 40 i 25 & &
T 45 b4 (H7)4DP 75 | 185 B o
40 3 ©
PG513V-LA-S38 13
50 63
20 20
30 R 38
35 13 % 19
8| °% N
o o [0 o @ # #? 1_ g? = qu
N
2 |lil6 o8 LT e UE
o} 43 [l e 5 Kf o LI QY S
o \
= Y ] 4 -M3 8DP
4-3.5THRU {6C'BORE 12 -M3 4DP \ 4 -M2 4DP
(Bolt hole for M3)
_' . _' . -
O o
| — S
i m?; 8
a-
() ww
S i o4 (ap @ 40 s 4 o
= 45 — =]
< 40 7.5 28 i:é &
PG513V-LA-S40 5 13 -
5
20 . 20
30
35 . 13
8|
ol
ST
< g 3 o # + - @3
N I S
8 EANENIE
<
e )
4-3.5THRU {6C'BORE 12 -M3 4DP 4 -M2 4DP
(Bolt hole for M3)
O-O O-O
—
l N
I 4 ‘ i g
o Y Y | I |
S — i S
g o™ 40 355 =
< 45 o4 (HNADP 2 T IR S
40 = @
i
037



PG615V-LA-P28 113.5
60 53.5
25_ 25 28
& ]
T %
2 + + [T 115
|8 ¢ -+t = 2[ )2
L& 4+ 1 [ 1F=
¢ﬁ - 4-03 o
o ¢
£ u L
8 -M4 4DP 4 -M3 4DP 23
<
: &
o
5 ﬁ — ==L
'E Qo °Q -2 gs
pu ~— 37
w| 5.5 5 (H7)4DP 75 | [185 © N
50 3 e
PG615V-LA-S38 123
60 63
. 25__ 25 2
".’00 19
% S &
o :
8 + g N 8
Q 3 # #E[ mz“ ,%ftg
(<] [Te) — -
~e + [ 5 N
w #&ﬁ i
< ] 4 -M3 8DP
8 -M4 4DP 4 -M3 4DP
»
l : gl | = N
TS /RS e
2 = — =
,':E\ D o o ( > ~ 50 35 é gg
ol 55 5 (H7)4DP 75 R S
50 3 3
PG615V-LA-S40 123
60 63
25_ 25
32
S
o 9
q + [
w|3 ¢ gl
L& + B
?ﬁ 4 ¢
«
= ]
4-4.5THRU GBC'BORE g M4 4DP 4 -M3 4DP
(Bolt hole for M4)
-. - ° o
Oo - Xe) A
| = zz%jw
" P 1 — 3
é T ﬁ ?: [ 2 g8
£ i = o™ 50 355 37
ol 55 ¢5 (H7)4DP 75 BT o @8
50 = ©
<
&




BEEa

ey 0

PG715V-LA-P28 - 123.5 e
30 30
40 28
3 30 75 14
8 N
O & 1T o [T-9]
(+]] (Yo
J [4h 8o B0 . 1,
€ |{lo w2 & Raniii= RI —&
qTep g |g — 4 S ]
ok (. wf - %Q 4-93 / |
] o
) e )
4-4.5THRU GSC'BORE 8 -M4 4DP 8 -M3 4DP 23
(Bolt hole for M4)
O o = = o O <«
| . =)
R w 5
g 3| g
% 4 o4 <™ 60 5 25 15, 33
= N
wl 55 ®5 (H7)4DP 75 : e 3
60 3
PG715V-LA-S38 = 133 5
30 . 30
40 38
19
/9@0
EIE &
+ 3 .
- V el
< 1-te
¢ ® e
T S 3
4 -M3 8DP
1
8 -M3 4DP
O o = = o O S
%::K%» ﬁ E el L 1 P— ﬁ‘! 1= g
g | ‘ ‘ 3 s
g o ° ) ol 60 | 3555 ==
“l 55 ‘ 5 (H7)4DP 75 28 o 8
‘ 60 3
133
PGT715V-LA-S40 20 &
30 30
40
K3 ﬁﬁ
f
?{ e 9
1
8 -M3 4DP

5 (H7)4DP

55

60

$5 (H7)4DP

60

7.5

$30 568




X E AR RIRE#: PG430V/530V/650V/750V

PG430V-L-P28 PG430V-L-S38 PG430V-L-S40 P28 ‘ 538 ‘ 540
BESR TRELATE
Hhahas (MIaRA%) O
Hidhasas (PIaRAs) O
FiEm M2.5 X 10 4f8l] M3 X 12 41 | M4 x12 2f@
IR . M3x 8 4{8(PG430~ PG530)
w7 M4X 8 4{B(PG650~ PGT750)
RURISSERR O(PG-H-ASSY5-[11000)
BIRTRARTS -
NEREEEERRaEM EURIBZEAELR © AIHE2m~ 3m~ SmEEE
WES B (1) SEAL P28 538 540
PG430 0.50kg 0.53kg 0.53kg
$38/540 PG530 0.63kg 0.66kg 0.66kg
PG650 0.95kg 0.98kg 0.98kg
PG750 1.12kg 1.15kg 1.15kg
HRER EHsE.
CHEAENMEY P.1-207~
BEERY/BHE RFESSIE HREE
B R+ BHE LiE 58 s
430 | 40X60mm P28 | [128FEHERE
530 | 50X70mm 30mm L % S38 D381ﬁ|ﬂ&%%§*ﬁ*§
650 | 60X 100mm comm S40 | [J40fERREZERE
750 | 70X110mm (EEHR) erb o]
R ﬁ[ﬁ B i
IO RURISEIRR 2mE B RS
3 JE’C%EU%&E#%#& 3m§i§ﬁ%ﬂ%
JEUE%SE%% 5 RURISSEIEAR SmEEEER
A [ 2EN.C
B | ZEN.O.
C HBRZN.C. ORG1AN.0.

SPEC
FRE PG430V-LA-P28 PG530V-LA-P28 PG650V-LA-P28 PG750V-LA-P28
(EH1ER) PG430V-RA-P28 PG530V-RA-P28 PG650V-RA-P28 PG750V-RA-P28
= 30mm 50mm
1 PBEERN 40X60mm | 50X70mm 60X 100mm | 70X110mm
A CRERARS) G6EEL
et HiEHEH
B EhE-RE - RERBREERE
TEEE 0.50kg 0.63kg \ 0.95kg 1.12kg
SR (ARfE) 2um (Full) /1um (Half)
MAXZRE 10mm/sec
BHAEMEBE 12umBLPg
RIEEAMIEE +0.5umU R
., [TFETE 10kgf[98N]
)E BRI {IMM50. 24 /1RO, 18/ {F0. 12 /K5 (RIR0.13/ mﬂn“o 05 /1A HEAIHO. 05/ 1E|11H“0 03/1&1EAIE0.03/
] fRI#50.26["/N « cm] BIE0.1["/N * cm] {BI480.05["/N + cm] fBI480.03["/N + cm]
i (=8 lumXR
Hhs 0.5umiLR
HEE 2umBLA
FTE 15umBLAy
EBENTITE 10pumIA A
{op T/ A 4R 20"4P9/15" LA
& |EPRRLAEES )
& |R25EAESS(ORGL) )
2 | JRAERELFESS (ORG2) -

% RERSETREESM(




BEEa

ey 0

041

PG430V-LA-P28 122
77 45
60
16 16 75
T
© e [ TR
& <+ <+ Hl B
] g e NS =
g 7 T
<
4-3.5THRU G6C'BORE o
(Bolt hole for M3) 8 -M3 4DP
. = o <
O o o O- J:
| i S
= 5 5 o i ‘ —<
b= ~ g g8
~ 52 25 == gg
=45 ¢4 (H7)4DP L—J .5 183_J§ ==
< 52 : : 2y
< ©
PG430V-LA-S38 1315
77 54.5
60 25 38
16 16 Qg 19
35 o
AR JrT s ] & TS
L ~
& 'Q QE# =N I
ol |3 B Ly 4 b 5 L
g / ] B
4-3.5THRU 6C'BORE 4-M3 8DP
(Bolt hole for M3) 8 -M3 4DP
. .. »
(o] 0- [] O- J: r
] i = Q
= ° > — H <
5 B
|45 ®4 (H7)4DP o™ 52 35 i
~ 52 75 | | 27.8 2 g
<
=8 ©
PG430V-LA-S40 1315
77 545
60
35 16_16
T
TRIP odTT T ]
& O ©|S ;E# + £ [
Bl < i sl
S / b B
4-35THRU G6C'BORE
(Bolt hole for M3) 8 -M3 40P
. S e
O o o 0 J: — |
1 m: N
o | il ©
= > s —]
Z| 45 o4 (H74DP o™ 52 355 5
¥ 52 75 | | 278 2 g
3 ©




PG530V-LA-P28 - 132 -
70
20 20
30 |
= 1B 7.5
S|
S g j;@ i
s bk o + +# |
g |« — 1
© g
< \ 0
4-3.5THRU P6C'BORE 12 -M3 4DP \ 4-M2 4DP
(Bolt hole for M3)
L .
[¢] o o o
T FZZ3
| - - _
il o~ —he—————- - 1 I
é T o Py j ‘ﬁ7 El‘f = ’; ©
S M e 253 @
=] 45 B4 (H7)4DP 75 | a3 23
60 g 3
PG530V-LA-S38 _ 115 .
70
20_ 20
30 o "
. g | Qs 19
{ ] S
4 [T S @+#+# ; & <
o o B
) e it B |-1s
F [l g |~ ﬁt& +, % q
s \ -
4-3.5THRU 6C'BORE - _—\ ! 4 -M3 8DP
(Bolt hole for M3) 12 -M3 4DP 4 -M2 4DP
- - ° o
o o o O
| g =
il S e —® — ~
g : x e ur 3
= — = 3| &
3 60 35 -5
45 ®4 (H7)4DP % 1
) 60 75 | | 278 2 g
©
PG530V-LA-S40 _ 1415 -
70
20 20
0 |
35 13
8|2
i S MR
L g ] + —
& © ﬁ @ —
P ] 0
= = |
4-3.5THRU (6C'BORE ) )
(Bolt hole for M3) 12-M3 40P | 4-m2 40
. . - o
o o o O
R =
I s dr-e
o i ‘
g ] ) ~ g g8
z = 60 3595 =
Sl 4s P4 (H7)4DP - S
N 60 75_| | 278 2 g
3




BEEa

ey 0

PG650V-LA-P28

126 45
100
25 25 28
32| | ‘ 7.5 14| o
& T T i
¥ e e
9 <+ + T
o2 == < @)=
ng g # P — 4?,
- 7}& 4 4 4-93 Q
5 []
:.9 il '-H_dq
4-4.5THRU ¢>8C'BORE 8 -M4 4DP 4 -M3 4DP 23
(Bolt hole for M4)
[e] 0- o O - <
— s
| : i o o
> ) ~ f— f e— F— N
o Il *R\ F— Jr 2 1 _ ©
:»—': o o D < '\" 90 ﬁ 2.5 QE é:é:
g = ~
ol 55 &5 (H7)4DP 75 | [183 P
90 U
<
PG650V-LA-S38 180.5
126 54.5
100
25 25 38
32 » 19
‘ ‘ o
Iy o, o
Q + + ¥ =
2 - < B }ﬁe
& -+ 5 S
- ’&ﬁ % ¢
d []
© i 4 -M3 8DP
8 -M4 4DP 4 -M3 4DP
- . iE o
O o o O
l } —] 0,7 %7 =
> I ERIEE e e 18
% — T :
p- 3 8
£ £o0 ° o™ 90 35 =5 =
=l 55 5 (H7)4DP 75 | | 278 e 3
90 3
PG650V-LA-S40 180.5
126 54.5
100
25 25
- #1 £ L?
¥
= 2 + -
HE© </ + S
g ESEE +
2 #;t 4 ¢
b © i 0
i 2 i
4-4.5THRU ¢>8C'BORE 8 -M4 4DP 4 -M3 4DP
(Bolt hole for M4)
O o o O -
L . g
a T K <
(=)
= D o o ~ = g
z o 9 355 %
©| 55 ®5 (H7)4DP 75 | | 27.8 2 S
90 3 o




PGT750V-LA-P28 181
136 45
110
30 30
40 28
30 | 75 14
3
#@ * ﬁ# 3
° 3 1
s + + £ = @)=
e @ i
7@ o ¢ 4-¢3 o
[]
ol ]
8 -M4 4DP 8 -M3 4DP 23
O o o O <
| ‘ 1 S
- - 4 I I _ F—H N
o T ﬁx S o = ©
= B s <™~ 100 | les £ %=
o 7.5 | |18.3 e
55 @5 (H7)4DP 3 ¢
100
PG750V-LA-S38 190.5
136 545
110
30 30
40 38
30 P 19
S o |
R EIE A
3|2 o ¢ 3
w|2| F + S = e
© =
| |8 { @ (23 N
P 4
< T 4 -M3 8DP
< e ]
8 -M4 4DP 8 -M3 4DP
(Bolt hole for M4)
O o- o O- (o]
lk S — %
Al % , d
s ~ -
) @ o ° o 100 ‘ 35 5| =
z ! =3 g
w! 55 ®5 (H7)4DP 75 | | 278 g g
100 3
PG750V-LA-540 1905
136 54.5
110
30 __30
40
30
3
<17 =% 1%
8l N gt
38 wo|= = - - |
3 18 ol
4ﬁ - %
b T
2 7 )
¢8C'BORE i
(Bolt hole for M4) 8 -M4 4DP 8 -M3 4DP
5 o s o e
J N ‘T o |
ol i ! I — o - s
g | ! = =
£ ° ° © o 100 ‘ 35E =
©wl 55 5 (H7)4DP 75 | | 27.8 s g
‘ 100 ©




BRI PGRY

EERB P28 \ S38 S40
(= (28mmFEHiEMA \ [138mmACTIRR G2 | [J40mmACTRIAR A
Ry PG413/PG513/PG615/PG715/PG430/PG530/PG650/PG750
HiiEeE A ELAESLS5B-ZR-SM4-TF (LF) (SN) (JST)
= R MRIFRE JAESE : ZHR-5(JST)
1BIR R FERS 5
[REERCRESS B
kA IR B R FE2S -
EFEss WEETF EE-S5X4320 (BB EID)
BREE DC5~24V+5%
ERAERSER BEBR AE60mALT
PeilEE NPNE BB DC30VALT 10mALF
HREEEETEA TREE B EREE0FF GFEE)
T SRS EEEED R © B E&IEON (@)
s IR | & EREOFF GFER)
R EEREIAC ISR IS | i AN (538)
5 - E4RIE
EENB PG
Power input (+) Brown T
P28 Power input (-) Blue T2 Limit sensor,
L | CCWLS output  Black Origin sensor
S38 | FE 3|3
-~ ORGT output  Yellow |---~ substrate
$40 CWLS output _ white |——1 (ORG1)
= E
FOHE  RIEE B i1 4R / N MR
[——] " S8 (A SRS £
] = ﬁ o] o CCWRR{E g*ﬁ(%iﬁi{*)ﬂ) ég@giﬁf” CCWR{T
i ) . FRAARE Figg Ak
o o 9 musarEs ooy SEAAKES OIS maais (OR6)
i o FRAASRE) FRAAERE) .
CCWBR{iz CW R L B BAERE) CW PR i
JREERAESZ(ORG1) ( REEE) W CCwW (FBif)
CWIRfT W oW R EES CCW
R IRfI A WE R R
B [mm] CWAF < P CCWA
RIZEAE M TE IR CWiHEBFR &R R CCWiEFR R TE 1R
PG413-PG513 R B 7.5 7 2 0 7 7.5
PG615°PGT715 [REA[C1ER 8.5 8 2 0 8 8.5
PG430-PG530 [REL[C]ER 16 15.5 2 0 15.5 16
PG650°PG750 [REL[C]ER 26 25.5 2 0 25.5 26
R BAE15R 4 A DS102/DS 112817 R BB 5R4ER 36 (DS102/DS112458 EiEHA) o
xﬂéﬁi% st ERNEE BRI EE 0.5 mMmERARIERE.
AR BFEETRESNEE LIEERAHERER
RAR & SRR A 2 BB RS — RIER — M IEm P 8 L B ABEON/OFFEER

045



B EERD

. RS T
P28 [(128mm BaAE (HRI0AP-5-5B-6-L1)
SiHRER _ N
Y s _/Q
$38 [138mm @\
ACERREEMA T

$40 [140mm = EERE B -

ACIFREEF ¢ | - 2 .
VL 4 FET e PLC

(FHEEER ERATEER]

(BE]
B—REMIE BRRAERIKRNESFEER
FEB D MREEE ) MEAEERRARG I AR TREANSERBER.

S REEE
LTARABFEREHEEA-

- REERR RRERELE I HEEER.
- BABTREREEZENEE-

XERUBEAFTEEHREERD RAETTLETRBEEZA-

O ERIRFIRERS

LR ANEENURESEE
HEEMEERR ERARUBSBAASNEBAKEE FEAERREEE M ER FHIRRASBEBIHRR 2 B
BEEUE, FIAEERBover runERUE HEIBIBIR - B BIBRNER SR EEMBERER LMAMYL FHGER-

2.775ERR !
ERSRNEENS FAESENBREERAUARNAR FERNEIEIBE0.25N « m (P28)~ 1.0N - m (S38/S40)89:E>

EAHBARRHBBEER.

3.EENRE

LER R AR EREE . BEURBEHIS EREENM (misalignment) AR TER BREEMERNE H2RASIRER
FiboBBEMFARLE SRS EITRK B,

4 I AREMURIE E R
BRERBTEZTABTERERSSUNEEFX-BEEZA EERSNAERIERAERER SHEGHNAIE RERG

INOER




| Motorized Stage

X-axis Cross Roller Guide

:KXC04015V

M Motor bracket o
(installed on main body)
M Coupling (with screws) (@)
MScrews | For Motor |KXC04015V 2 0f M2.5-6
4 of M3-12 2 of M4-12
KXC06020V 2 of M2.5-5
For Main  |KXC04015V 4 of M3-16
Body  [kxcos020v 4 0f M4-16
M Sensor cable
(2m One end loose) O(HR10AP-5-58-6-2)
W Hex wrench (for motor mounting) O - -
Model Option code
I [ |
KXC04015V-P28
Pin allocation (Sensor) Sensor subetiare
Application Motor F
Code Specifi cation 1 CTiLs Gz e
2| CCWLS output -
P28 (128 Steppingmotor 3| ORG outputioren) ‘Biiﬁ'ii!ﬁf
§38 | [138 Servo motor 4[N.C. ﬂ || cewis
$40 | (1140 Servo motor 5| Power input(+) ,—LGND | =
6 | Power input(=) ==

Sensor cable (HR10AP-S-SB-6-2)

19

Sensor

Please provided by the customer.

Motor Motor cable

#{9

Motor driver
).
, ' Controller PLC

power

Model KXC04015V-P28 KXC04015V-S38 KXC04015V-S40
= |[Travel length 15mm
£ [Table size 40x40mm
2 Feed screw (Ball screw) @6 lead 1
% Guide Crossed roller guide
%’- Main materials-Finishing Aluminum —Black almite finishing
Resolution Full/Half 2um/1um
(Pulse) Microstep 0.1pm (1/20 on resolution)
MAX speed 10mm/sec
= |Uni-directional positioning accuracy 10pm
g Repeatability positioning accuracy +0.2um
& |Load capacity 5.0kgf [49N]
c%; Moment stiffness Pitch 0.33/yaw 0.44/roll 0.37 [ "/N + cm]
S [Lost motion 1um
8 [Backlash 0.5um
S Straightness 3um
Parallelism 30um
Motion parallelism 10pm
Pitching/Yawing 25"/20"

SENSOR

Limit sensor

Installed

Origin sensor

Installed

Slit origin sensor

Model

Photo microsensor EE-SX4320 (Omron Co., Ltd.)

Power voltage

DC5~24V  x10%

Consumption current

Total 60mA or less

Control output

NPN open collector output DC5~24V 8mA or less
Residual voltage 0.3V or less when the load current is 2mA

Output logic

0On detection (light shield condition): Output transistor OFF (Non-continuity)

3 SPEC is reference for the standard model



Motorized Stage

KXC04015V-P28 705
8-M34DP 35 40 11__ 16 15
1 1 1% 11.5|11.5
4-35THRU 6 C'BORE | 2-03
(Bolt hole for M3) "= e & 9 g_
© | ol
e g HHY 4 8 =
e — =
¢ e i}
®4(H7) 4 DP /)
®4 from the opossite  (H7) 5 DP ,:[:I:I]]]:ID
//
o _of@e B
8l ML L] 58 ®
R = °©
i i
L 32 | |38 -
KXC04015V-S38 85
8-M34DP 35 40 11 305 & 15
4-35THRU ¢6 C'BORE ,_11 16 16 '0,7 ?*—" 4-M3
(Bolt hole for M3) _ - O
: B A o
© i ¥ / &
I =) Hld ) L |
o« = H *# el T T
e | =\ /
o o\ o
D4(H7) 4 DP 7 @M
®4 from the opossite (H7) 5 DP
<«
of®\o
3 = i | ‘J — =g/
® D77 i°
< 32 57 273
KXC04015V-S40 85
8-M34DP 35 40 11 305
) 16 16
4-35THRU 6 C'BORE O
(Bolt hole for M3) — —
B 5 3 .
© N /]
e - |
8 2| +He - 2 +
© 4 | — %\\\
& o\ &

d4(H7) 4 DP
®4 from the opossite  (H7) 5 DP

w0
of®\o
sl | ===
N I(® @i
iy lZ7,
o 32 57 27138

[In order to avoid damaging the motor-less product, please take the following precautions when handling them.)

@ Guarantee range

In difference to a conventional product, the guarantee range of the motor-less product will be limited due to no driving source, and notice the following attentions.
- Defect or trouble, according to motor mounting adjustment is not covered under the warranty.
- The accuracy assumes a motor test result for our inspection a guarantee level, and the accuracy after the motor mounting by the customer should be the guarantee outside.

@Precautions and restricts on using

1.As load capacity and maximum speed depend on configuration of stage main body, please refrain from the use exceed the spec.
As distance is short between limit sensor and mechanical limit, collision with mechanical limit will incur due to over-run.
Please make sure the frequent repetition collision, it may adversely affect stage accuracy and rigidity.

2.The use with the high torque motor may give load more than the stage permission.
Please use for under 0.25N « m product or under the torque limit.

3. Very careful centering is required especially when a main body, motor and coupling is applied.
The operation that not enough centering may cause the damage or deterioration of the product early.
Please see the attached operating and assembly sheet for mounting adjustment.

4. Some products may need fixing part of the connector on your side.
Disconnection may occur before fixation due to a connector and the main body is connected only with lead. Please handle with care.
@At the time of purchase
When placing an order, please be sure the above-mentioned, and on the premise of agreeing with guarantee coverage and attention / limitation items.




| Motorized Stage

X-axis Cross Roller Guide : KXC06020V

W Motor bracket (installed on main body) (@)
W Coupling (with screws) (@)
M Screws For Motor  |KXC04015V 2 of M2.5-6
4 of M3-12 2 of M4-12
KXC06020V 2 of M2.5-5

For Main  |KXC04015V 4 of M3-16

Body KXC06020V 4.0f M4-16
M Sensor cable(2m One end loose) O(HR10AP-S-SB-6-2)
W Hex wrench (for motor mounting) O - -

Model

Option code

KXC06020V -P28

Application Motor

Code Specification
P28 [1]28 Steppingmotor
S38 [[138 Servo motor

S40 [1140 Servo motor

Sensor substrate

Pin allocation (Sensor)

cwLS

Fonm

1|CWLS output

2| COWLS output o

3| ORG outputors ’?‘5‘5{
4|N.C. {V'" [ egiis
5 | Power input(+) | L

6 Power input(—) HeND |

Stage main body Sensor cable (HR10AP-S-SB-6-2)

Sensor — @

Please provided by the customer.

Motor Motor cable

#{9

Motor driver
).
, ' Controller PLC

power

Model KXC06020V-P28 KXC06020V-S38 KXC06020V-S40
& |Travel length 20mm
S. |Table size 60x60mm
2 Feed screw (Ball screw) $8 lead 1
% Guide Crossed roller guide
%’- Main materials-Finishing Aluminum —Black almite finishing
Resolution Full/Half 2um/1pm
(Pulse) Microstep 0.1um (1/20 on resolution)
MAX speed 20mm/sec
= |Uni-directional positioning accuracy 5um
E Repeatability positioning accuracy +0.2um
§ Load capacity 5.0kgf[49N]
-(-‘: Moment stiffness Pitch 0.15/yaw 0.12/roll 0.07 [ "/N « cm]
S |Lost motion 1um
§_ Backlash 0.5pum
S [Straightness 3um
Parallelism 30um
Motion parallelism 10pm
Pitching/Yawing 20"/15"

SENSOR

Limit sensor

Installed

Origin sensor

Installed

Slit origin sensor

Model

Photo microsensor EE-SX4320 (Omron Co., Ltd.)

Power voltage

DC5~24V  +10%

Consumption current

Total 60mA or less

Control output

NPN open collector output DC5~24V 8mA or less
Residual voltage 0.3V or less when the load current is 2mA

Output logic

0n detection (light shield condition): Output transistor OFF (Non-continuity)

3 SPEC is reference for the standard model



Motorized Stage

KXC06020V-P28 81
60 21
4-45THRU 8 C'BORE 8-M4 5 DP 25 % 2 55
(Bolt hole for M4) ™\ 32 ‘ 17 M2.6
= Y < | %} - 3
o T 4+ | = N\
N o
@ —
8 8 o s &
- ‘
S Lo M26 /
e 2 AT
D4(H7) 4 DP 4-M3 5 DP 7/
4 from the opossite (H7) 5 DP
[r=,
|___If
o)
8 e e
=i e e !
A A
50 6l76/85] -2 o
]
5
3
KXC06020V-S38 95
60 35
% %
' e 17
4-45THRU OB CBORE ,_12 8-M4 5 DP 32 e, 4M38DP
(Bolt hole for M4) % .
R ©- o) =
g 71 * T é 8
o | H / S
: 2| +-fo " . 4 y
j
P M | 5 \ ;
o ¢ K L T
& X
o /o \9
®4 (H7) 4 P 4-M35 0P / iCD]IDD
4 rom the opossite (+7) 5 DP 7
©
[r=22.
o i e of® ®)o =
] ] BE
alii ii’?
~ 50 olre| 19 |35
3
KXC06020V-S40 95
60 35
25 %
8-M4 5 DP
4-45THRU &8 C'BORE 32 4-M48DP
(Bolt hole for M4)
¢ (0] {}] =4
9 o ] 3
g >—<'— \
. g (o ® : L
1 1
& " =
| — L
- A
f o [o No
®4 (H7) 4 DP 4-M3 5 P
@4 from the opossite (H7) 5 DP
~
=
- 9 -
® b e
o Mo ol T
: :[ ]: W,
- 50 6)76] 195 || 3
p=3

[In order to avoid damaging the motor-less product, please take the following precautions when handling them.)

@ Guarantee range
In difference to a conventional product, the guarantee range of the motor-less product will be limited due to no driving source, and notice the following attentions.
- Defect or trouble, according to motor mounting adjustment is not covered under the warranty.
- The accuracy assumes a motor test result for our inspection a guarantee level, and the accuracy after the motor mounting by the customer should be the guarantee outside.

@Precautions and restricts on using
1.As load capacity and maximum speed depend on configuration of stage main body, please refrain from the use exceed the spec.
As distance is short between limit sensor and mechanical limit, collision with mechanical limit will incur due to over-run.
Please make sure the frequent repetition collision, it may adversely affect stage accuracy and rigidity.
2.The use with the high torque motor may give load more than the stage permission.
Please use for under 0.25N « m product or under the torque limit.

3. Very careful centering is required especially when a main body, motor and coupling is applied.
The operation that not enough centering may cause the damage or deterioration of the product early.
Please see the attached operating and assembly sheet for mounting adjustment.
4. Some products may need fixing part of the connector on your side.
Disconnection may occur before fixation due to a connector and the main body is connected only with lead. Please handle with care.

@At the time of purchase
When placing an order, please be sure the above-mentioned, and on the premise of agreeing with guarantee coverage and attention / limitation items.




| Motorized Stage

Horizontal Z-axis Cross Roller Guide : KHC06004V

I I

M Motor bracket o
(installed on main body)
M Coupling (with screws) O
WScrews | For Motor dofM256 | 4otM312 | 2o0fMa-12
For Main Body 4 of M4-12
M Sensor cable
(2m One end loose) O(HR10AP-5-58-6-2)
MHex wrench o ]
(for motor mounting)
Model Option code
I [l |
KHC06004V - P28
Pin allocation (Sensor) Sensor S“bS';EV‘V‘LZ
Application Motor T
S— 1[CWLS output orel
Code Spemﬂ cation 2 CCWLS output -
P28 [7128 Steppingmotor 3| ORG outputiorsn Fr‘s_gl"f’i’{
S38 (1138 Servo motor 4[N.C. ﬂ n I| cewis
$40 | (140 Servo motor 5 | Power input(+) EGND [
6 Power input(—) L=

Sensor cable (HR10AP-S-SB-6-2)

Sensor — @

Please provided by the customer.

Motor Motor cable Motor driver

power

s il U
| , ' - Controller PLC

Model KHC06004V-P28 KHC06004V-S38 KHC06004V-S40
& |Travel length 4mm

£ [Table size 60x60mm

= |Feed screw Ball screw ¢8 lead 1

% Guide Wedge type Crossed roller guide

Main materials-Finishing

Aluminum —Black almite finishing

Resolution (Pulse)

0.5um (Full) /0.25pm (Half)

g MAX speed 2.5mm/sec
s Uni-directional positioning accuracy 7um
E Repeatability positioning accuracy +0.5ym
@ [Load capacity 7kgf [68.6N]
E’: Moment stiffness Pitch 0.2/yaw 0.04/roll 0.14[ "/N « cm]
g [Lost motion 1um
Parallelism 50um

SENSOR

Limit sensor

Installed

Origin sensor

Installed

Slit origin sensor

Model

Photo microsensor EE-SX4320 (Omron Co., Ltd.)

Power voltage

DC5~24V  +10%

Consumption current

Total 60mA or less

Control output

NPN open collector output DC5~24V 8mA or less
Residual voltage 0.3V or less when the load current is 2mA

Output logic

0On detection (light shield condition): Output transistor OFF (Non-continuity)

m % SPEC is reference for the standard model



Motorized Stage

30

KHCOB004V-P28 1473
88 42 17.3
5 25 25 25
14 32
5 o & RS & m: Q)
@ ® @40 O 5 =%
b,

R

50
63
60
5

@
=k
14.7 97T111 9.7

o
& 4 g & Vo
" Wi @%® ® o T 8 OF 1)
g K & - < -] |
11-M4 6 DP ™\ _4-M3 6 DP 35 4-3THRU from the opossite ®5 CBORE/ 9.7 |11.19.7 | | 47
o
+
<
al
2 50 5.5‘ ws|7] f|gl 2
4-45THRU 68 C'BOR g
(Bolt hole for M4) 5
KHC06004V-S38 147.3
88 56 3.3
25 25 25
14 32 &
© 0 2 4-M3 8 DP
— = L &
ol © & | o & ﬂL
@ ® 04 © |5 | s
@ s
8
8 3|33l oS o %}
2 &
@ @ <+ O 2 L)
Emy— Q & o o
11-M4 6 DP\_4-M3 6 DP
o ZZ
0 o,
© EJ
0 o [
o Il |
4-4.5THRU $8 C'BORE 50 55 27.5 4 -
(Bolt hole for M4)
KHC06004V-S40 147.3
88 56 33
5 25 25 %
14 32
o 4-M4 8 DP
= I il
= © ©- ©- ©- HL
© O © |
8
2 3l3/8(s 6 & o Fr
&
N N{ @ %0 © | |
EEtE=| § b &
11-M4 6 DP\_4-M3 6 DP
N 0 o,
+ Q) g
e o 1
o~ il o
olor] 7
4-4.5THRU 08 C'BORE 50 55 275 s+ 3
(Bolt hole for M4) |
3
©

[In order to avoid damaging the motor-less product, please take the following precautions when handling them.)

@ Guarantee range
In difference to a conventional product, the guarantee range of the motor-less product will be limited due to no driving source, and notice the following attentions.
- Defect or trouble, according to motor mounting adjustment is not covered under the warranty.
- The accuracy assumes a motor test result for our inspection a guarantee level, and the accuracy after the motor mounting by the customer should be the guarantee outside.

@Precautions and restricts on using
1.As load capacity and maximum speed depend on configuration of stage main body, please refrain from the use exceed the spec.
As distance is short between limit sensor and mechanical limit, collision with mechanical limit will incur due to over-run.
Please make sure the frequent repetition collision, it may adversely affect stage accuracy and rigidity.

2.The use with the high torque motor may give load more than the stage permission.
Please use for under 0.25N « m product or under the torque limit.

3. Very careful centering is required especially when a main body, motor and coupling is applied.
The operation that not enough centering may cause the damage or deterioration of the product early.
Please see the attached operating and assembly sheet for mounting adjustment.
4. Some products may need fixing part of the connector on your side.
Disconnection may occur before fixation due to a connector and the main body is connected only with lead. Please handle with care.

@At the time of purchase
When placing an order, please be sure the above-mentioned, and on the premise of agreeing with guarantee coverage and attention / limitation items.




	×_912_motorless-linear_web_tw.pdf
	ML-035_036_PG413_TW_d
	ML-037_038_PG513_PG615_TW_b
	ML-039_040_PG715_PG430_TW_d
	ML-041_042_PG430_PG530_TW_b
	ML-043_044_PG650_PG750_TW_b
	ML-045_046_PG-EL_TW_e

	912_motorless-linear_web_tw.pdf
	×_912_motorless-linear_web_tw.pdf
	ML-035_036_PG413_TW_d
	ML-037_038_PG513_PG615_TW_b
	ML-039_040_PG715_PG430_TW_d
	ML-041_042_PG430_PG530_TW_b
	ML-043_044_PG650_PG750_TW_b
	ML-045_046_PG-EL_TW_e





